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CunbdoHHan BaKyymHasn Npucocka (Kpyrnaa) ana KpynHorabapuTHbIX, TAMKENbIX U HEPOBHbIX 3aroTOBOK

KOHCTPYKTMBHbIe AdHHbIEe
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Pasmep: 200

Martepuan BaKyyMHOM Npucocku: Hutpun-kayuyk NBR

Teepaoctb maTtepuana [A no Wopy]: 55 Shore A

matepwuan Hunnens: Cranb
BakyymHoe coeguHeHue: G1/2"-F

Konnuectso roppos: 1,5
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MpumeyaHue: [lonycTMmble LOMNYCKM pa3MmepoB A1 AeTanei u3 anactomepa B coorsetctaum ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

TexHUUYeCKUe XapaKTepUCTUKu
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Cuna ypepkanua (-600mbar)
Ycunue otpbiBa
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MaTtepuvan BakyyMHOM NPUCOCKM

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

3HayeHue
850 N

950 N
876,52 cm?
350 mm

12 mm
200

Hutpun-kaydyk NBR
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3HaueHue
137 mm
119,40 mm
202 mm
208 mm
191 mm
G1/2"-F

54 mm

8 mm

8 mm

37,20 mm
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TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no Wopy]
Bec
Konnyectso roppos

CemelicTBO NPOAYKTOB
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55 Shore A
1017 g
1,50
FSGPL

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they
do not include a safety factor Hose diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m
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